
1A East 1A West
Name Hal Kilpatrick Kelli Shuffler
School Rosewood High School Robbinsville High School
Address 900 Rosewood Road 301 Sweetwater Road
City Goldsboro Robbinsville
State,Zip NC, 27530 NC, 28771
School Phone919-705-6050 828-735-0271
School Fax 919-705-6055 818-479-8147
Email halk427@aol.com kellishuffler@yahoo.com
Cell 919-920-9476 828-205-3019

2A East 2A Mideast 2A Midwest 2A West
Name David Perry Chad Sapp Mike Maccay Butch Ross
School Croatan High School Walkertown High School Lexington High School West Lincoln High School
Address #1 Cougar Lane 5240 Sullivantown Road 26 Penry Street 172 Shoal Road
City Newport Walkertown Lexington Lincolnton
State,Zip NC, 28570 NC, 27051 NC, 27292 NC, 28092
School Phone252-393-7022 336-703-4151 336-242-1574 704-736-9453
School Fax 252-393-1223 336-661-6572 336-242-1285 704-276-2004
Email david.perry@carteret.k12.org csapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us mmaccay@lexcs.org bross@lincoln.k12.nc.us
Cell 252-241-9071 336-399-6138 336-239-4614 704-472-3022

3A East 3A Mideast 3A Midwest 3A West
Name Jim Trenner Jed Cox Jamie Belk Billy Baker
School Cleveland High School Southeast Guilford High School Piedmont High School St. Stephens High School
Address 1892 Polenta Road 4530 Southeast School Road 3006 Sikes Mill Road 3205 34th Street Drive NE
City Clayton Greensboro Monroe Hickory
State,Zip NC, 27520 NC, 27406 NC, 28110 NC, 28601
School Phone919-934-2455 336-674-4200 704-753-2810 828-256-9841
School Fax 919-934-2414 336-674-4290 704-753-2814 828-256-7159
Email jtrenner@live.com coxj6@gcsnc.com jamie.belk@ucps.k12.nc.us billy_baker@catawbaschools.net
Cell 919-824-9585 336-337-3861 704-209-5371 828-455-1382

4A East 4A Mideast 4A Midwest 4A West
Name Bo Lansche Jon Armfield Buddy Lowery Ben Watson
School New Bern High School Cardinal Gibbons High School Davie County High School Mooresville High School
Address 4200 Academic Drive 1401 Edwards Mill Road 180 War Eagle Drive 659 East Center Avenue
City New Bern Raleigh Mocksville Mooresville
State,Zip NC, 28562 NC, 27607 NC, 27028 NC, 28115
School Phone252-514-6400 919-834-1625 336-751-5905 704-658-2580
School Fax 252-514-6412 N/A 336-751-4597 704-664-4381
Email bo.lansche@cravenk12.org jarmfield@cghsnc.org loweryb@davie.k12.nc.us benwatson@mgsd.k12.nc.us
Cell 252-626-4130 919-924-6569 336-705-3396 704-650-1559

Regional Wrestling Director Information


